Fresh

Dragon fruit and mango salad RM22
Ceasar salad with roasted chicken RM24
Savoury

Bagel with smoked salmon, sour cream and rucola RM22
Multigrain loaf Club Sandwich RM?22

Cakes

Butterfly Pea St Honore
Batik

Mocha Tiramisu

Devil chocolate cake
Cheesecake

Oven Baked

Cookies

RM16
RM16
RM18
RM18
RM18

RM 12

Choco chip | Butter | Almond Spice |

Butterfly pea | Pandan Oatmeal

Muffin
Choco chunks | Blueberries |

Lemon Candy | Johor Pineapple

Anantara Pretzel
Croissant

Pain Au Chocolate
Pandan Kaya Twist
Turmeric Bread
Sourdough
Almond Croisant

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, RESTRICTIONS OR ALLERGIES

RM16

RM12
RM16
RM16
RM16
RM16
RM16
RM18

Mineral Water

San Pellegrino | 550ml
Evian Bottle |330ml

Beverage

So Fresh Juice(Orange)
Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Soda

Snacks

Dried Mango
Banana Chip
Pecan Mix
Mixed Fruit Chip

Malaysian Milk Chocolate

ALL PRICES ARE IN MALAYSIAN RINGGIT AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING TAXES

RM18

RM12

RM15
RM15
RM?22
Rm22
RM?22



